BILGISAYAR TEKNOLOJILERI

2023-2024 GUZ DONEMI 3+1 STAJI OGRENCI LISTESI
2 Ekim 2023 - 19 Ocak 2024
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OGRENCI NO AD SOYAD
22250202065 Emir SUKUR
22250102011 Mustafa KARABACAK
22250101049 Emre BAYRAM
G202501026 Miicahit Ali KORUC
G212501001 Bugra ARABACI
B212501073 Abdulsamet ECE
G212501025 Ridvan KARATAS
22250101052 Erdem BIRINCI
G212501024 Oguzhan DEMIR
G212501035 Ahmet Serif SAG
B212501023 Kerem ACAR
B212501027 Elif BOZKURT
22250102019 Osman Onur MART
B212501054 Ceyda BEKTAS
G212501046 Eray VARYEMEZ
22250101027 Yunus Emre BEKAR
22250101086 Deniz BITMEZ
B212501066 Esra DOK
G212501020 Buseyna ASIK
G212501010 Siileyman ATMACA
22250101053 Kemal Orbay KAYA

. 22250102026 Feride Yasemin TOKGOZ
G212501022 Giichan KUBILAY
B212501029 Zehra YALCIN
22250101019 Beyza Nur RAKICI
B212501028 Mehmet Mert TAN
22250801013 Necati GUMUSAY
G212501040 Selin KUCUK
22250101048 Kiibra BOYACI
G212501038 Emircan SERTKAYA
G212501057 Kaan URKMEZ
B202501008 Edanur KURNAZ

. 22250101004 Yagiz Efe KARAKAS

. 22250101057 Halil ULKER
B212508022 Dogukan MALKOC
G212501037 Ahmet Necati ISIK

. 22250101017 Gamze Aleyna TURK

. 22250101067 Meryem CENGIZ
G212501014 Ensar ATMACA



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

G202501045
B212501038
22250101041
22250101082
G212501033
22250801028
G212501004

Gokhan CETINKAYA
Turan Bahadir TOPCU
Erdi TARHANACI
Ceyda KARHAN

Nuri SOKUR

Saliha GURBUZ
Ismail Can AKGUN
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